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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size  1 SLICE (107 G)

Servings Per Container  10

Amount Per Serving

Calories   Calories from Fat  

% Daily Value*

Total Fat  16g 

Saturated Fat  9g 

Trans Fat  0g 

Cholestrerol  80mg 

Sodium  230mg 

Total Carbohydrate  31g 

Dietary Fiber  g 

Sugars  22g 

Protein  4g 

Vitamin A  %  Vitamin C  % 

Calcium  4%  Iron  6% 

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your 
daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie 
needs.

Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g

Saturated Fat Less than 20g 25g

Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300mg 375mg

Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram: Fat 9 Total Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

100g Nutrition Facts
Energy

Calories

Kilojoules

Calories From Fat  50.22%

Calories From Saturated Fat

Protein

Carbohydrates

Sugars

Sugar Alcohol

Water

Fat

Saturates

Trans Fat

Polyunsaturates

Monounsaturates

Cholesterol

Fiber

Minerals

Ash

Calcium

Iron

Sodium

Vitamins

Thiamin

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin A

Vitamin C

Folic Acid

20%

45%

27%

10%

11%

%

7%

261.7048
1094.9729

131.4292

75.3777

3.4003 g

29.1687 g

20.7442 g
0.0000 g

51.1230 g

14.6032 g

8.3753 g
0.4765 g
1.2525 g
3.7686 g

76.2015 mg

0.2545 g

1.7048 g
38.5540 mg

1.0414 mg
216.7513 mg

0.0826 mg
0.0736 mg
0.6135 mg

489.9938 iu /155.3704
0.0020 mg

12.2822 ug

9IN 10-SLICE ROUND TIRAMISU
Product Code: 10310

Product Ingredients

HEAVY CREAM (CREAM, MILK, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN), TIRAMISU SYRUP (WATER, HIGH 
FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL COFFEE FLAVOR, COLORED WITH [CARAMEL COLOR], TO PRESERVE 
FRESHNESS [POTASSIUM SORBATE, SULFITING AGENTS]), SUGAR, CREAM CHEESE (MILK, CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, CAROB 
BEAN GUM), WATER, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), EGGS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: MASCARPONE CHEESE (PASTEURIZED CREAM, 
NONFAT DRY MILK, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CITRIC ACID), MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM 
ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, GELATIN, 
COCOA ALKALI PROCESSED, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM CASEINATE, MALTODEXTRIN, MONOGLYCERIDES, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO 
AND DIESTERS OF FATS AND FATTY ACIDS, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, XANTHAN GUM, DATEM.

Product Specification

GTIN: 1 00 49800 10310 5

Kosher Certification: CHICAGO RAB C Serving Size: 1 SLICE (107 G)

Kosher Status: DAIRY Shelf Life(Frozen): 270 DAY

Case Count: 4 Shelf Life(Refrigerated): 5 DAY

Master Pack: CASE Shelf Life(Ambient): 0 DAY

Net Case Weight: 9.5 lb. Master Unit Size: 38

Gross Case Weight: 12.41 lb Case Dimensions: 20.625IN L x 7IN H x 10.5 W

Case Cube: 0.8773

Pallet Pattern: 6 Ti x 10 Hi ( 60 Cases/Pallet) Item Dimensions: 10.25IN L x 3.25IN H x 10IN W

Product Prep and Cooking Instructions

HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS: 1. KEEP FROZEN UNTIL READY TO THAW AND SERVE. 2. THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR AT LEAST 
4-8 HOURS. 3. SERVE CHILLED. 4. REFRIGERATE UNUSED PORTION AND STORE FOR UP TO 5 DAYS. PLEASE NOTE: DUE TO 
DIFFERENCES IN TEMPERATURES, THAW TIMES MAY VARY. HANDLING FOR UNIT LABELS: PDP/Top Label area: PERISHABLE. KEEP 
REFRIGERATED.
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