







9IN 10-SLICE ROUND TIRAMISU

Product Code: 10310



Product Ingredients

HEAVY CREAM (CREAM, MILK, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, POLYSORBATE 80, CARRAGEENAN), TIRAMISU SYRUP (WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL COFFEE FLAVOR, COLORED WITH [CARAMEL COLOR], TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS [POTASSIUM SORBATE, SULFITING AGENTS]), SUGAR, CREAM CHEESE (MILK, CREAM, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM), WATER, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), EGGS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF THE FOLLOWING: MASCARPONE CHEESE (PASTEURIZED CREAM, NONFAT DRY MILK, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CITRIC ACID), MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, ALUMINUM SULFATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, GELATIN, COCOA ALKALI PROCESSED, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM CASEINATE, MALTODEXTRIN, MONOGLYCERIDES, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO AND DIESTERS OF FATS AND FATTY ACIDS, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, XANTHAN GUM, DATEM.

Product Specification

GTIN: 1 00 49800 10310 5

Kosher Certification: CHICAGO RAB C	Serving Size: 1 SLICE (107 G)	
Kosher Status: DAIRY	Shelf Life(Frozen): 270 DAY	
Case Count: 4	Shelf Life(Refrigerated): 5 DAY	
Master Pack: CASE	Shelf Life(Ambient): 0 DAY	
Net Case Weight: 9.5 lb.	Master Unit Size: 38	
Gross Case Weight: 12.41 lb	Case Dimensions: 20.625IN L x 7IN H x 10.5 W	
Case Cube: 0.8773		
Pallet Pattern: 6 Ti x 10 Hi (60 Cases/Pallet)	Item Dimensions: 10.25IN L x 3.25IN H x 10IN W	

Product Prep and Cooking Instructions

HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS: 1. KEEP FROZEN UNTIL READY TO THAW AND SERVE. 2. THAW UNDER REFRIGERATION FOR AT LEAST 4-8 HOURS. 3. SERVE CHILLED. 4. REFRIGERATE UNUSED PORTION AND STORE FOR UP TO 5 DAYS. PLEASE NOTE: DUE TO DIFFERENCES IN TEMPERATURES, THAW TIMES MAY VARY. HANDLING FOR UNIT LABELS: PDP/Top Label area: PERISHABLE. KEEP REFRIGERATED.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 SLICE (107 G)

Servings Per Container 10

Amount Per Sei	rving		
Calories		Calories fro	m Fat
		% Daily	y Value
Total Fat 16g			20%
Saturated Fa	t 9g		45%
Trans Fat 0	g		
Cholestrerol 8	0mg		27%
Sodium 230mg]		10%
Total Carbohyd	rate 31g		11%
Dietary Fiber	g		%
Sugars 22g			
Protein 4g			7%
Vitamin A %		Vitam	in C %
Calcium 4%		Ir	on 6%
		n a 2,000 calorie die er depending on you	ır calorie
Total Fat	Less than	2,000 65q	2,500 80q
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25q
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	-
Total Carbohydrate		300mg	375mg
,			,

100g Nutrition Facts

Calories per gram: Fat 9 Total Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Energy Calories	261 7046
	261.7048
Kilojoules	1094.9729
Calories From Fat 50.22%	131.4292
Calories From Saturated Fat	75.3777
Protein	3.4003 g
Carbohydrates	29.1687 g
Sugars	20.7442 g
Sugar Alcohol	و 0.0000 و
Water	51.1230 g
Fat	14.6032 (
Saturates	8.3753 (
Trans Fat	0.4765 დ
Polyunsaturates	1.2525 (
Monounsaturates	3.7686 (
Cholesterol	76.2015 mg
Fiber	0.2545
Minerals	
Ash	1.7048 (
Calcium	38.5540 mg
Iron	1.0414 mg
Sodium	216.7513 mg
Vitamins	
Thiamin	0.0826 mg
Riboflavin	0.0736 mg
Niacin	0.6135 mg
	9.9938 iu /155.3704
Vitamin C	0.0020 mg
Folic Acid	12.2822 ug